ARC140E Sales Spec Page 1
Equipment Specification
140E Arc Spray System
s
Flexible drive cable
S250
energiser
Wire dispenser ARC Spray Pistol

• Safety interlocks.
• Steel reinforced conduits for extended service life.
• Pull system (at pistol) for a more stable arc ensuring quality coatings with
consistent operation.
ARC140E Sales Spec Page 3  Issue 0, 11/01/05
3 ARC140 PISTOL
The Pistol has been
designed to give consistent
throughputs with high
coating quality.  It is a
lightweight, heavy-duty unit
with robust but compact
construction.
Available Supplies Package:
Part No Description
ARC140F-EV16 Arc140 Pistol for inbuilt Energiser 1.6mm
Technical overview:
• Primarily for spraying Engineering coatings and mould tool applications in
the workshop environment.
• Standard 1.6mm wire size, 2.0mm available

• Specifically designed to suit Arcspraying with the reels / spools being
individually insulated from each other.
• Variable brake tension to ensure wire does not uncoil.
• Designed to ensure a smooth wire feed to the pistol.
• Rigid construction
• Ease of loading and unloading of Spools/Reels.
7 TOOL KIT
Appropriate hand tools are supplied with the Arcspray system along with an
operating manual and pistol case.
8 OPTIONS
The Arcspray 140E system can also use a variety of optional extras these include
the following items
8.1 Arc Beam
Available Arc Beam:
Part No Description
ARCBEAM(140) Arcbeam for 1.6mm ARC140 Pistol
Technical overview:
• Reduces Arcspray footprint.
• Finer Coatings
• Improved Deposit efficiency when spraying onto small components.
• Less apparent porosity.
• Improved hardness.
ARC140E Sales Spec Page 9  Issue 0, 11/01/05
Technical data:
Description Characteristics
Maximum Current 350 Amps
Compressed Air 0.7m3 / min @ 3.5 Bar
8.2 Arc Extensions
Available Arc Extensions:
Part No Description
ARC140EX500 Arcspray deflector extension 1.6mm, 500mm Long
ARC140EX1000 Arcspray deflector extension 1.6mm, 1000mm Long
ARC140EX1500 Arcspray deflector extension 1.6mm, 1500mm Long
Technical overview:
• Suitable for internal bores (min Diameter 75mm) or recesses.
• Variable deflected spray from 0 to 75 Degrees
• Rigid construction